
Page 1 of 1 

 

MEGHMANI  
ORGANICS LIMITED  
(Incorporated as a limited liability company in India) 

    
CORPORATE OFFICE: “MEGHMANI HOUSE”, B/H SAFAL PROFITAIRE, CORPORATE ROAD, PRAHLADNAGAR, 

AHMEDABAD-380 015. (INDIA) 

PHONE: +91-79-29709600 FAX : 91-79-29709605  EMAIL : helpdesk@meghmani.com URL: www.meghmani.com 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE APPOINTMENT OF MR ALAGAPPAN RADHAKRISHNAN AS NON-

EXECUTIVE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR 

 

 
The Board of Directors (the “Board”) of Meghmani Organics Limited (the “Company”) refers to the 
announcements; SG171024OTHRZ5YF and SG171024OTHR2KH7 made on 24 October 2017 
concerning the appointment of Mr. Alagappan Radhakrishnan as a Non-Executive Independent Director 
of the Company with effect from 24 October 2017.  
 
 
The Board wishes to clarify that Mr. Alagappan Radhakrishnan was appointed on 20 October 2017. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
By Order of the Board 
 
 
Kamlesh Dinkerray Mehta 
Company Secretary 
24 October 2017 


